ESPLOSO | GS2010 | SEMINATRICE

37 Depth Sticker Attachment
Instructions

Depth adjust-

ments are
measured off of
the top of the
Furrowing
Shoe.
Ref Part No. | Qty Description Ref Part No. | Qty Description
No No.
1 (GS52010-01 1 |Hopper 22 GS2010-22 1 |Row Marker Tube
2 GS2010-02 1 |Plug 23 GS2010-23 | 2 |Row Marker
3 GS2010-03 | 1 |Seed Tube Cover 24 GS2010-24 | 1 |Row Marker Tube Cap
4 (G52010-04 2 | Seeder Wheel 25 GS2010-25 1 |Fertilizer Stop/Shut Off
5 G52010-05 1 |Spring 26 GS2010-26 2 |5/16"x 4-1/2" Hex Head Bolt
6 GS2010-06 | 1 |Seed Tube Bracket 27 | GS2010-27 | 2 |Wheel Spacer
7 GS2010-07 | 1 |Furrowing Shoe Clamp 28 | G52010-28 | 3 |5/16" Lock Nut
8 GS2010-08 | 1 |Furrowing Shoe 29 GS2010-29 | 3 |1/4" x 5/8" Carriage Bolt
9 GS2010-09 | 1 |Right Support Tube 30 | GsS2010-30 | 3 |1/4" Wing Nut
10 GS2010-10 1 |Left Support Tube 31 GS2010-31 1 |5/16" x 1-3/4" Hex Head Bolt
11 | GS2010-11 | 2 |Lower Handle Tube 32 | Gs2010-32 | 2 |5/16" Flat Washer
12 GS2010-12 | 1 |Upper Handle Tube 33 GS2010-33 | 1 [1/4"x 1/2" Self Tap Screw
13 G52010-13 1 |Seeder Plate Pouch 34 GS2010-34 1 |1/4" 1D x 7/8" OD Flat Washer
14 GS2010-14 1 |Spindle * 35 GS2010-35 4 |1/4" x 1" Hex Head Bolt
15 | GS2010-15 | 6 |Seed Plates 36 | GS2010-36 | 11 | 1/4” Lock Nut
16 GS2010-16 2 |Pulley 37 GS2010-37 | 6 |1/4"x 1-1/4" Hex Head Bolt
17 GS2010-17 | 1 |Drive Belt 38 GS2010-38 | 1 |1/4" x 3/4” Hex Head Bolt
18 GS2010-18 1 | Seed Tube 39 GS2010-39 1 |#10-24 Hex Head Nut
19 GS2010-19 1 | Fertilizer Tube 40 GS2010-40 1 |10-24 x 1/2" Slotted Pan Screw
20 | GS2010-20 | 1 |Fertilizer Lever 41 | GS2010-41 | 1 |1/2"x 3/4" Thumb Screw
21 | GS2010-21 | 1 |Row Marker Bracket 42 | GS2010-42 | 1 |1/4" Special Nut
*Inside of Seed Hopper 43 GS2010-43 | 1 |Marker Row Clip
(Not Shown) 44 GS201044 Mesh Seed Cover
*Not All Parts Shown




